RAISING THE STANDARD
15 MEGAN COURT, P.O. BOX 612, UXBRIDGE, MA 01569 | TEL: 508-278-2400 FAX: 508-278-2466 SALES@HEAT-FLO.COM | WWW.HEAT-FLO.COM
80-600 REV A | Pg 1 of 3
	 JOB NAME:_________________________________________________________________________________
	 LOCATION: _________________________________________________________________________________
	 ARCH./ENGINEER:_ __________________________________________________________________________
	 WHOLESALER:______________________________________________________________________________
	 MECH CONTRACTOR:_________________________________________________________________________

Surface
Bottom Coil
Heating
Surface
Dimensions
(inches)
Pipe
Connections
Max. Work-
ing Pressure
Approximate
Shipping
Wt.
(Gal.) (Sq. Ft.) (Sq. Ft.) (Ht.) (Dia.) (NPT) (psi) (Lbs.)
SINGLE COIL -  NO ELECT RIC B ACKUP
HF-115 115 — 9.1 75.5 28.0 1" 150 175
HF-80 80 — 8.2 55.8 28.0 1" 150 140
HF-60 60 — 8.6 63.8 23.5 1" 150 125
SINGLE COIL WIT H 3,500 WAT T  ELECT RIC B ACKUP
HF-115-E 115 — 9.1 75.5 28.0 1" 150 180
HF-80-E 80 — 8.2 55.8 28.0 1" 150 145
HF-60-E 60 — 8.6 63.8 23.5 1" 150 135
DUAL COIL -  NO ELECT RIC B ACKUP
HF-115-D 115 7.4 9.1 75.5 28.0 1" 150 205
HF-80-D 80 7.4 8.2 55.8 28.0 1" 150 175
HF-60-D 60 7.4 8.6 63.8 23.5 1" 150 135
DUAL COIL WIT H 3,500 WAT T  ELECT RIC B ACKUP
HF-115-DE 115 7.4 9.1 75.5 28.0 1" 150 215
HF-80-DE 80 7.4 8.2 55.8 28.0 1" 150 185
HF-60-DE 60 7.4 8.6 63.8 23.5 1" 150 175
STORAGE ON LY -  NO COIL,  NO ELECT RIC B ACKUP
HF-115-ST 115 —
No Coil
Storage Only
75.5 28.0 1" 150 170
HF-80-ST 80 — 55.8 28.0 1" 150 130
HF-60-ST 60 — 63.8 23.5 1" 150 115
MODEL
Top Coil Max Re-
covery
Bottom Coil Max.